N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 3° TAPPA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

11/01/2020

1 BIASIBETTI Helena
2 CARUSO Cristina
3 MOMI Caterina
4 BARCIA Fabiana
5 MORO llaria
6 CECCHETTO Alice
7 GIACOMINI Camilla
8 ZANIRATO Irene
9 CURTIS Sara
10 BONADA Greta
11 GARDINI Benedetta
12 HRINCU Eugenia Norina
13 GALLO Martina
14 BONA Matilde
15 VIRANO Arianna
16 SPATARO Sofia
17 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela
18 DE CARLO Anna
19 DELPIANO Arianna
20 LOUVIN Nicole
21 KECI Romina
22 BELLINGARDO Beatrice
23 SITZIA Angelica
24 BELVISOTTI Aurora
25 MOLINATTO Marta
26 GARSIA Giorgia
27 ALBANESE Arianna
28 ANELLI Beatrice
29 ROSSA Noemi
30 BONCALDO Silvia
31 MORELLI Evelina
32 BRIGNOLO Carlotta

33 PECORELLI Maria

TORINO, 11-12/01/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - FEMMINE 1 CONC

2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse
2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2004 ITA Dynamic Sport

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

2001 ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

2003 ROU Polisp UISP River Borgaro
2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

2003 ITA  UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro
2001 ITA  Aosta Nuoto

2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

2005 |ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino

2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

2004 ITA Arona Active asd

2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2003 ITA Arona Active asd

2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro
2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

2002 ITA  Asti Nuoto

2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

2007 ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

30.68

31.16

31.45

31.41

30.84

31.77

32.53

32.66

32.62

32.24

32.74

32.37

32.52

32.59

32.46

33.23

33.33

33.56

33.48

32.74

34.06

33.41

33.68

34.36

33.65

34.25

34.64

34.65

34.96

35.08

35.20

34.98

35.86

31.88

32.11

32.51

32.78

33.45

33.70

33.28

33.54

33.70

34.29

34.49

35.08

35.08

35.14

35.40

35.04

35.00

34.87

35.23

36.07

34.89

35.63

35.46

35.24

36.14

35.55

36.28

36.98

36.97

37.35

37.30

37.95

37.18

ARRIVO Record

1'02.56

1'03.27

1'03.96

1'04.19

1'04.29

1'05.47

1'05.81

1'06.20

1'06.32

1'06.53

1'07.23

1'07.45

1'07.60

1'07.73

1'07.86

1'08.27

1'08.33

1'08.43

1'08.71

1'08.81

1'08.95

1'09.04

1'09.14

1'09.60

1'09.79

1'09.80

1'10.92

1'11.63

1'11.93

11243

1'12.50

1'12.93

1'13.04
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

CARFAGNA Francesca
MESSA Eleonora
SILVESTRE Elena
PAPAGNI Valeria
BONVICINO Marta
DEL BIANCO Francesca
GREGORACE Ambra
CANNELLA Martina
RUGGERI Martina
TRIBOLO Veronica
CAMPO Lucrezia
SERVADIO Sara
TARUSSIO Sara
MIGLIORETTI Sara
VECCHIARELLI Giulia
BELTRAMELLI Laura
ALDINI Alice Sofia
BRACCO Giulia
NEPOTE Valeria
PICOZZI Vittoria
MAZZONE Eleonora
CAPPAI Rebecca
SARAILLON Alice
DIVIACCHI Aurora Vittori
RODIN Matilde
ALBANESE Camilla
SPADA Giulia
ZANIERATO Ludovica
AUTIERO Giorgia
FARINON Eleonora
CASSONE Valentina
VOLPE Sofia
PELIZZA Emma
ROMANO Beatrice
LONGI Ginevra

CALI' Manuela
FUSANO Greta

BLEAH Beatrice

TORINO, 11-12/01/2020

ANNO

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2007

2006

2006

2007

2001

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2004

2007

2007

2004

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Asti Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Arona Active asd

Aosta Nuoto

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aosta Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Polisp UISP River Borgaro

35.36

36.06

35.26

36.48

36.63

35.83

36.20

37.31

38.13

37.19

37.63

37.52

37.96

37.96

37.97

38.13

38.58

38.18

38.18

36.97

39.23

38.62

39.46

39.84

38.38

39.06

38.97

38.88

39.43

40.46

40.75

41.59

41.08

41.73

42.98

40.90

42.56

43.88

38.07

37.56

38.41

38.39

38.56

39.63

39.34

38.43

38.31

39.25

39.00

39.22

39.66

40.09

40.36

40.21

40.47

41.01

41.28

43.00

40.93

41.55

41.05

40.74

42.29

41.65

42.00

42.17

41.68

43.53

43.31

42.68

43.45

43.12

42.90

45.70

45.13

44.44

ARRIVO Record

1'13.43

1'13.62

1'13.67

1'14.87

1'15.19

1'15.46

1'15.54

1'15.74

1'16.44

1'16.44

1'16.63

1'16.74

1'17.62

1'18.05

1'18.33

1'18.34

1'19.05

1'19.19

1'19.46

1'19.97

1'20.16

1'20.17

1'20.51

1'20.58

1'20.67

1'20.71

1'20.97

1'21.05

121.11

1'23.99

1'24.06

1'24.27

1'24.53

1'24.85

1'25.88

1'26.60

1'27.69

1'28.32
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POS COGNOME E NOME

NON CLASSIFICATI
MOCCI Sara

CAVECCHIA Vittoria

DE GRUTTOLA Francesca
FEOLA Arianna
MORETTO Giulia

Pubblicata: 11/01/2020 ore 15:14

TORINO, 11-12/01/2020

ANNO NAZ

2007

2007
2006
2007
2006

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

Piscina Dugongo ASD

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

ARRIVO Record

NP

ASS
ASS

ASS
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